
BEG 1176.97 FT E OF NW COR
OF SEC, RUN S 324.25 FT, E
166.27 FT, N 324.25 FT, W

TUSSLER KYLE W/TUSSLER CECILIA L V
307 SW RAYBURN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

35-4S-16-03282-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

35416.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/29/2019 BC 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

125,091
7,100
14,000

146,191
0

146,191
0

146,191
146,191

0

148,336

1375/2571 1/04/2019 WD Q I 01 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RYAN S & MARY A HAMM 

KYLE W & CECILIA L 

1193/1150 4/23/2010 WD Q I 01 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT E HUNTZBERRY J

RYAN S & MARY A HAM
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11083 M H 125 04/26/1996

HX Base Yr

1564 SW KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,209 131.9700 147.81 178,702 1976 2000 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1100

BAS 1,100 100 1,100 113,814

FCP 180 25 45 4,656

FOP 72 30 22 2,276

FST 70 55 38 3,932

PTO 80 5 4 414

1,502 1,209 125,091

BAS= W7 PTO= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W37 S25 E36 FOP= S4 E18 N4 W18$
E8 FCP= E10 N18 W10 S18$ N18 FST= E10 N7 W10 S7$ N7$.

BAS

7

37

25

36

8

18

7

PTO 8

10

8

10

FOP4

18

4
18

FCP

10

18

10

18

FST

10

7

10

7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 50 0 0 3 50 500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 20 20 400.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 4,800

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 20 20 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

7,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


